
December 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES EVAP**
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S.

53,658
1 498.15 53,343 -315 55 45 211 0 0 3
2 497.88 53,061 -282 70 56 211 0 0 1
3 499.20 54,449 1,388 913 718 211 0 0 2
4 499.83 55,122 673 553 388 212 0 0 2
5 499.47 54,737 -385 20 29 212 0 0 2
6 499.11 54,353 -384 19 34 212 0 0 1
7 498.87 54,099 -254 84 85 211 0 0 1
8 498.76 53,984 -115 156 133 211 0 0 3
9 498.44 53,647 -337 42 48 211 0 0 1
10 498.21 53,406 -241 90 81 211 0 0 1
11 501.69 57,148 3,742 2,100 1,446 212 0 0 1
12 502.06 57,557 409 421 301 214 0 0 1
13 501.77 57,236 -321 51 43 213 0 0 0
14 501.51 56,950 -286 69 39 213 0 0 0
15 501.16 56,563 -387 18 24 210 0 0 3
16 500.85 56,224 -339 42 24 212 0 0 1
17 500.58 55,932 -292 65 53 211 0 0 1
18 500.28 55,607 -325 47 45 211 0 0 0
19 499.96 55,260 -347 37 33 211 0 0 1
20 499.69 54,972 -288 68 51 212 0 0 1
21 499.41 54,673 -299 63 44 213 0 0 1
22 499.14 54,385 -288 73 44 213 0 0 5
23 498.85 54,078 -307 59 44 212 0 0 2
24 498.64 53,858 -220 103 44 212 0 0 2
25 498.37 53,574 -284 68 45 211 0 0 0
26 498.16 53,353 -221 98 54 208 0 0 1
27 498.84 54,068 715 570 350 209 0 0 1
28 499.83 55,122 1,054 741 603 210 0 0 0
29 500.67 56,029 907 669 496 211 0 0 1
30 501.51 56,950 921 677 395 211 0 0 2
31 501.24 56,652 -298 62 38 211 0 0 1
TOTALS 2,994 8,103 5,833 6,553 0 0 42
ACRE-FEET 2,994 16,072 11,570 12,998 0 0 83
*   COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
** EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM NEW MELONES PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 12,998 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total 12,998
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